
New since last 
report DOW Date Event Oversite

Anticipated 
Attendance

Event 
Start

Event 
End

Barricades East 
Side St.

Barricades West 
Side St.

Parking 
Request Power? New in 2022

Thu 28-Jul Music on the Square: Black Sheep Brass Band Chamber 200 530p 730p n/a n/a n/a 220 No
Fri 29-Jul Family Fridays! Sonoma County Pride's Family A-Fair Chamber 200 4p 7p n/a n/a submitted 110/220 Yes
Thu 4-Aug Movie on the Square: The Goonies & Ghostbusters Chamber 200 6p 1030p n/a n/a n/a 110/220 No

Fri 5-Aug SOCO Market After Hours Chamber 1500 5pm 9pm 2p-9p

n/a - would conflict 
w/Cattle Drive set-
up needed 110 No

Thu 11-Aug Music:  Stella & The Starlights Chamber 200 530p 730p n/a n/a n/a 220 No

Updated event 
type on 6/30/22 Sat 13-Aug Pop Tha Trunk! Chamber 500 11am 5pm 8am-7pm n/a needed 110 Yes

Thu 18-Aug Music Night: Gill Brothers Band Chamber 200 530p 730p n/a n/a n/a 220 No
Updated time & 
need 100v + 
220 v, 7.25 Thu 1-Sep

Movie on the Square: Back to the Future (630-830 PM) and 
Music: Kid Galaga (530-630 PM) Chamber 200 530pm 830pm n/a n/a n/a 110/220 No

Sat 17-Sep Navratri (Garba) Chamber 200-250 5pm 8pm blank on app blank on app - 220 Yes
Sat 8-Oct Pinot on the River (ticketed event) Chamber 11am 4pm TBD TBD - 220 No

Added 7/7 Sat 15-Oct The SoCo Market Spook Fest Chamber 1000 11a 4p 7am-5pm n/a needed TBD Yes
Fri 28-Oct Fall Fun Fest City/Chamber 3000 4pm 7pm TBD TBD - 110/220 No

Tentative, 7/12 Sat 29-Oct Tent - SOCO Market Anniversary Event City/Chamber TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD - TBD Yes
Fri 25-Nov Winter Lights Tree Lighting Chamber TBD 3p 6p TBD TBD - 110/220 No
Daily 25-Nov to 31-Dec Winter Lights Chamber/City TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD - 220 No

Added 
04/27/2022 Sat 31-Dec Redwood Theater Company Performance Chamber TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
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